

Name of Road: - Halkam Mansali Pothim TO

Chamar Talag

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (S.C)

Name of Agency: - Dharmendra Kumar

DIVISION

Name of Block: - Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No 579

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Constn of Reference					
Working bench mark - do - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-2 item - (2)					
0.33 km @ RS 10535.5/km					
					= RS 3476.20
(2/2) Constn of Reference Pillars					
1 Buryees - do - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-2 item No (3)					
0.33 km @ RS 10633.30/km					
					= RS 3508.20
(3/3) Cleaning & Grubbing Road					
land as per T/S - do - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-1 item (1)					
0.10 Hec @ RS 49496.70/Hec					
					= RS 4949.67
(4/4) Constn of Embankment					
lead upto 100m - do - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-13 item 12(a)					
140.96 m ³ @ RS 174.83/m ³					
					= RS 24644.20
(5/5) Constn of subgrade & Earth.					
en shoulder - do - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-13 item (1)					
147.98 m ³ @ RS 176.47/m ³					
					= RS 26114.20

Continuation

Continuation

CIF RS - 62691.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Const ⁿ of Embankment with lead up to 100m-de- Qty vide TMRP-14.15 item-19(b) 328.92 m³ @ Rs 58.59/m³ = Rs 19271.200					CIF RS-62681.20
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in Box cutting-de-de- Qty vide TMRP-243 item-5 30.45 m³ @ Rs 74.10/m³ = Rs 2256.200					
(8/8) Const ⁿ of GSB Grad. 1 as per TIS-de-de- Qty vide TMRP-4 item-7 24.83 m³ @ Rs 3502.15/m³ = Rs 86958.200					
(9/10) P.L.S & Compacting work Grd-3 as per TIS-de-de Qty vide TMRP-4.5 item-8 41.07 m³ @ Rs 4338.37/m³ = Rs 178176.200					
(10/14) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement-de-de- Qty vide TMRP-5 item-9 169.01 m³ @ Rs 7890.59/m³ = Rs 1333585.200 CIF RS-1682937.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① RCCM 15 grade ordinary					BIF RS 168 2937 ²
Kilometer stone - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-11 item (1)					
1 No @ RS 2620.97 each					
					= RS 2621.200
② RCCM 15 grade 200m					
Stone - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-11 item (2)					
1 No @ RS 673.48 each					
					= RS 673.200
③ RCCM 15 grade Bound-					
ary Pillar - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-12 item (3)					
6 No @ RS 528.94 each					
					= RS 3174.200
④ P/A 2 coats of water					
based cement - do - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-12 item (4)					
56 m ² @ RS 91.20					
					= RS 5107.200
⑤ Road Marking with Hot					
applied Rigid Pavement					
Qty vide TMBP-12 item (5)					
56.00 m ² @ RS 742.75/m ²					
					= RS 41594.200
					CIP RS 1736106.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) P/F MM/ST Sign board (23) & Logo of MM/ST-do-do- Qty vide TMBP-2 item (4) 2 No @ Rs 11569.30 each 2Rs 23138.60					131P RS-1736105=
(17) P/F MM/ST maintenance (24) ce board-do-do- Qty vide TMBP-12 item (6) 2 No @ Rs 11569.30 each 2Rs 23138.60					
(18) P/F 600mm Equilateral triangle-do-do- Qty vide TMBP-12 item (7) 2 No @ Rs 3765.26 each 2Rs 7530.52					
(19) P/F 600mm Circular els per T/S-do-do- Qty vide TMBP-13 item (8) 2 No @ Rs 5079.29 each 2Rs 10158.58					
(20) P/F 600mm x 450mm rectangular-do-do- Qty vide TMBP-13 item (9) 2 No @ Rs 4384.46 each 2Rs 8768.92 C/P RS-1808841=					

Continuation

180883.9-

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) P/F 900 mm Side					180884.12
octagon stop sign - dec					180883.9
citywide TMB - 13 items - (10)					
2 No @ Rs 8341.31 each					
					2Rs 16682.62
Total Rs -					1825524.20
(-) 10.1 Less as per as -					182552.20
					Rs - 164297.00
(+) 12.1 GST Rs -					197156.00
(+) 17.1 Cess Rs -					164302.00
					Rs - 1856557.00
(-) Payon 1% LAC Bill -					18565.57
					15997.70
Net Rs -					156787.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/12/2022 JE <i>[Signature]</i> 19/12/22 R. S. S. S. 26.12.22					

Continuation